
O}-FTCE OF THE EXECUTIVE BI\GINEER
RWSS DTVISTON, ANANDAPUR

INVITATION FOR BIDS
Email-eerq, ssana$dapur@gr4ail.com Ph.No. 06 7 3 1 -220333

QUOTATTON CALL NOTICE NO. 01 OF 2017-18

Sealed quotation from registered manufacturers/ Authorized dealers for the following
quotation should reach this office on or before 28"08.2017 up to 11.00 A.M & will be
?8.*8.201 7 at 11.30 A.M. in the presence of the bidders or their authorized agents.

items. This
opened on

Sl.No. ] n"r.ilpr;o, olire*.
I

:
Isl rrrrrrketl:ii'el trrbes irr riater
u cl ls o[- t_r pe cleclric resistarrce
rielder (l R\\ ) confirrrrirrg. to
IS-4270i 2001 u'ith subseclLrent
anrerlclu)er)ts il ar'ly Iiaving
Iurr,,llr ol'i(): nltts crrltirrl:
tolerancc (-0.00 lntr .r0.05
rntr) and both sides beleved.
The angle ol belevel shall be

15 in one eud and 45 in other
end .The f-in urust be rentoved
throughout inside the pipe.
Nominal bore of 125 mnt dia
i,vith rvall thickness 5.4 mm.

j" lrt-m;i d", (ERwi +szolo Meter
p,p-e

rJ2.79.01 MT

01 . Narne 01'w orli : Suppll,' of 12-5.r'nm dia. M.S. (ERW) pipe

01. \o. Of QLrotarion : One tro.

ul. l)irte & tinrc ol'availabilitl of clLrotation documents in O,O The F.ree urive tn3ineer. R\\ S&S I)ir.,isiori.
i\rtandaprrr. ai I(ainipura fiom 1l hours of 21 .08.2017 to 28.08"2017 up to 11 hours.

0,i. Last date & titne of received oldocuments Lrp to 28.08.2017up to I I hours.
0-r. Date & tirne of opening olqr-rotation 28.08.2017at 1 1.30 hours in the Oifice of Executive Engineer,

RWSS Division. Anandapnr at Salapada (Kainipura) .Keon-jhar

N,lerno xo t9D7our"a ll' 8' 20l/

( qrp'r irt cltrl,.liclrle firruarcled to f he Delrirl-r Dircctor (Aclverf isentent & Deputt,secretary tc'r Go., 1

i;' iiiiiri.ilililirirt & piririic Ilelat itrn. Oil isha BlrLrbanes*ar fbr inIitnnation with request to arrangc
prrblicatioir of the teniler call noticc in consecutive issue oi tu,o local Ori1,a & English Dailies on ,.rr

hcfbre 21.011.2017 itr orcler to nralie the clr,rotation competitir,'e. The Advertising Manager rnay kindly l.rc
instrttcted to cotntritiricr,rte the copies of the Advertisement to this office for reference & recorcl.

U*".rrffik,
RWS&S Division,An udffir\* u

"*""ffi,k.,

E,ncl. C.l). 1 no

t

Quantitv. Unit. Rate per meter
In u ord In l'igLrre

J 4 5 6

N4S

cf*tut 
Dirision.Arr-w



Nlento No lq08 /Dated. |.|r,8. ?j\7

Copl subrnitted to the :

l. Engineer-in-Chief . RWS&S Odisha, Bhubaneswar'

2. Chief Engineer, RWS&S-II and [ll, Odisha' Bhubanesrvar

3. Engineer-in-Chief, P.H', Odisha, Bhubaneswar'

4. Al iS Lrperintencl in g En gineer, RWS&S Circles'

5. Collector & Districti"agistrate. I(eorlhar rvith request to display the call

ttoticc lloartl tbr- u icle pLrblication'

their office

Ur""rffi",,

SIt.tDivision, 
**W

Memoxo--E!9- -/Dated' 
ll' 8' e0l7

1.

2.

Copy'to:
All Executive Engiiteers , R\I/S&S Divisions in Odisha'/All

nit o"puty Erecutive Engineer/Asst' .Executiv" 
Enq1n":I

Lrnder thisbivision for information r'vith a request to display

lroard [ol rr ide Ptrblicatiori.

N,remo N. lq 10 iDated. !l '-8' 2otf
Copri to Etiintoior/ Cashieri Oltrce Notice board/02

( I l) l0I -r-16 for itilirl'iilation ancl tlecessar\ actiotl'

E,.Es in Keonjhar District.
/Asst. Engiueers/ Junior Etrgineers

the call notice in their office rtoticc

R\\ S&S Dir ision- Arrarrdlqtrri

*1n W
copies of concertlecl RPWS flle/Tender File

w{
Executive Engineer

RWS&S Division, AnandaPttr,&,W

t-

Y


